JECAM SAR Inter-Comparison Experiment ("the Experiment")

Data Sharing Policy

During the Experiment

The investigators of the Experiment agree to share the Experiment datasets (*in situ* and Earth Observation (EO)) with the other participants during the time frame of 2017 to 2020 if they have selected the option(s) to participate in the Inter-comparison Activities of the two Components.

Participation and co-authorship will be offered to Experiment investigators when their data is planned to be used in a manuscript for future publication. See Authorship Guidelines for details.

After the Experiment

The investigators of the JECAM SAR Inter-Comparison Experiment agree to share the datasets with the scientific community.

The datasets will be offered free of charge. All publications or presentations based on the Experiment data are expected to cite JECAM SAR Inter-Comparison Experiment as the source and to acknowledge JECAM SAR Inter-Comparison Experiment, in addition to the data provider(s).

All of the Experiments' datasets -- except the data subject to specific licensing (e.g., RADARSAT-2, TerraSAR-X) -- will be made available for general distribution from March 2021, one year after the end of the Experiment (March 2020).

Co-authorship and participation will be offered to Experiment investigators when their data are used in a manuscript submitted for future publication. See Authorship Guidelines for details.

Citing these data:

http://www.jecam.org/?/jecam-blog/sar-inter-comparison-experiment